©2009 USPAR Enterprises Inc. For Customer Service and Support Contact us at:
|Phone:(909) 591-7506|Fax:(909) 590-3220|Email:Info@uspar.com|
Application:
Oval and Round Bulkhead luminaires are designed for
durability and performance to withstand today’s tough-
est environments, including schools, parking garages,
office complexes and any other application prone to
vandalism.
Features:
 Die cast surface mount housing
 Sealed for prevention of dirt, moisture and
insects entering into luminaire
 Powder coated housings available in Black,
White and Nickel Satin finishes. Contact
factory for custom finishes.
 Utilizes GU24 Lamps.
Electrical:
 Standard instant start, flicker free electronic
ballast wired for 120 VOLT 60HZ A.C. opera-
tion.
 Options for multi-voltage 120-277V or 347V
class P high power factor ballasts.
Listings:
 UL and CUL listed in accordance to U.S. and
Canadian safety standards. Suitable for damp
locations. Energy Star Qualified (Photocell
models only). California Title 24 compliant.
Dimensions/Ordering Information:
Oval and Round Bulkhead Fixtures
OBH & RBH Series
Options: Specify Finish, standard finishes include Nickel Satin–”NS”, Black-”BL” and White-”WH”.
Photocell add “PC” to model number. Consult factory for additional finishes and options.
Example: WL-1811RBH/GU/NS/PC
Model Fixture Style # of Lamps Wattage Length Width Depth Carton Qty.
WL-1878OBH/GU Small Oval 1 13 8-3/4" 5" 4-1/2" 6
WL-1885RBH/GU Small Round 1 13 8" 8" 4" 6
WL-1811OBH/GU Large Oval 1 18 10-1/2" 7" 5-1/2" 6
WL-1811RBH/GU Large Round 1 18 9-3/4" 9-3/4" 6" 6